
1 DRATITT

2 TAEEITU RIDAT H4  14 14

3 EUOAAWZ ARIETTE 4G  14 28

4 OEABMUZ DAW 6H  33 61

5 GEVEMO[ ZUMBA 3C  39 100

6 FJDGOOP MEuVE 3J  32 132

7 FPGRESU DOJO 2L  51 183

8 FGNOSOS POSEUR O1  36 219

9 SONCGU[ FOUS D1  22 241

10 EFCIOST ChOUGNAS 7B  65 306

11 ALGANTU OFFICES 1C  45 351

12 RAABORU GAULANT E5  32 383

13 NAERETT BOURRA D9  24 407

14 KAYERIS TENTERA 15A 84 491

15 IEELLRU YAKS H12 120 611

16 HDELNIS TEILLEUR 8H  80 691

17 IEEEINU HYLIDES 12G 40 731

18 LQUENEN RENIAI 13D 17 748

19 HNLMEEN QUI J10 26 774

20 PLEINNX HEME 13L 25 799

21 NNEV PLEXI O11 51 850

ME N13 28 878

Coup

vendredi 13 mai 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


